Sunday Session Times: Most weeks, class begins at 5:45 PM, concluding with the 7 PM Mass
***Once a month, as indicated below, class will begin at 5:15 PM concluding with the 7 PM Mass

St Jude the Apostle Parish Confirmation Program

Schedule of Classes 2018-2019
Office Phone: (508) 824-4545
Father Gerard A. Hebert, Pastor
Elizabeth Hoye, Catechetical Leader email: StJudeReligiousEd@comcast.net

All Classes will meet in the basement of the Church unless otherwise announced

9/23/2018
9/30/2018
10/7/2018
10/14/2018
10/21/2018
10/28/2018
11/4/2018
11/11/2018
11/18/2018
11/21/2018
11/25/2018
12/2/2018
12/9/2018
12/16/2018
12/30/2018
1/6/2019
1/13/2019
1/20/2019
1/27/2019
2/3/2019
2/10/2019
2/17/2019
2/24/2019
3/3/2019
3/6/2019
3/10/2019
3/17/2019
3/24/2019
3/31/2019
4/7/2019
4/14/2019
4/21/2019

Confirmation Class Meets
Confirmation Class Meets
No Classes
Confirmation Retreat
Confirmation Class Meets
Confirmation Class Meets
Confirmation Class Meets
No Classes

5:15 PM Class Start
Thanksgiving Eve Mass
No Classes

Confirmation Class Meets
Confirmation Class Meets
5:15 PM Class Start

No Classes

Confirmation Class Meets
5:15 PM Class Start

No Classes

Confirmation Class Meets
Confirmation Class Meets
5:15 PM Class Start

No Classes

Confirmation Class Meets
Confirmation Class Meets
Ash Wednesday
Confirmation Class Meets
5:15 PM Class Start
Confirmation Class Meets
Confirmation Class Meets
Confirmation Class Meets
No Classes

No Classes

Confirmation Parent Meeting with Students

Columbus Day
12PM -8 PM

8th Grade Family Mass 10:15 AM
Veteran's Day
7th Grade Family Mass 10:15 AM

7:00 PM
Thanksgiving Weekend

6th Grade Family Mass 10:15 AM
Merry Christmas!

5th Grade Family Mass 10:15 AM
Martin Luther King Day

4th Grade Family Mass 8:15 AM
February School Vacation

3rd Grade Family Mass 8:15 AM

Daylight Savings - turn clocks ahead

1st Grade/Pre-K Family Mass 8:15 AM

April School Vacation
Easter Sunday

Please remember to call the RE office if your child will be absent.
In the event of inclement weather, class cancellations will be sent by phonevite to your home
phone, posted on the St Jude Faith Formation Facebook page, and a message will be left on
the Faith Formation Office telephone.
Faith Formation Office telephone number: (508) 824-4545.
For safety purposes, please do not drop off/pick up children curbside on Bay Street



