St Jude the Apostle Parish Confirmation Program Schedule of Classes 2018-2019

Office Phone: (508) 824-4545 Father Gerard A. Hebert, Pastor

Elizabeth Hoye, Catechetical Leader email: StJudeReligiousEd@comcast.net

Sunday Session Times: Most weeks, class begins at 5:45 PM, concluding with the 7 PM Mass ***Once a month, as indicated below, class will begin at 5:15 PM concluding with the 7 PM Mass All Classes will meet in the basement of the Church unless otherwise announced

9/23/2018	Confirmation Class Meets	Confirmation Parent Meeting with Students
9/30/2018	Confirmation Class Meets	
10/7/2018	No Classes	Columbus Day
10/14/2018	Confirmation Retreat	12 PM - 8 PM
10/21/2018	Confirmation Class Meets	
10/28/2018	Confirmation Class Meets	8th Grade Family Mass 10:15 AM
11/4/2018	Confirmation Class Meets	
11/11/2018	No Classes	Veteran's Day
11/18/2018	5:15 PM Class Start	7th Grade Family Mass 10:15 AM
11/21/2018	Thanksgiving Eve Mass	7:00 PM
11/25/2018	No Classes	Thanksgiving Weekend
12/2/2018	Confirmation Class Meets	
12/9/2018	Confirmation Class Meets	
12/16/2018	5:15 PM Class Start	6th Grade Family Mass 10:15 AM
12/30/2018	No Classes	Merry Christmas!
1/6/2019	Confirmation Class Meets	
1/13/2019	5:15 PM Class Start	5th Grade Family Mass 10:15 AM
1/20/2019	No Classes	Martin Luther King Day
1/27/2019	Confirmation Class Meets	
2/3/2019	Confirmation Class Meets	
2/10/2019	5:15 PM Class Start	4th Grade Family Mass 8:15 AM
2/17/2019	No Classes	February School Vacation
2/24/2019	Confirmation Class Meets	
3/3/2019	Confirmation Class Meets	3rd Grade Family Mass 8:15 AM
3/6/2019	Ash Wednesday	
3/10/2019	Confirmation Class Meets	Daylight Savings - turn clocks ahead
3/17/2019	5:15 PM Class Start	
3/24/2019	Confirmation Class Meets	
3/31/2019	Confirmation Class Meets	1st Grade/Pre-K Family Mass 8:15 AM
4/7/2019	Confirmation Class Meets	
4/14/2019	No Classes	April School Vacation
4/21/2019	No Classes	Easter Sunday

Please remember to call the RE office if your child will be absent.

In the event of inclement weather, class cancellations will be sent by phonevite to your home phone, posted on the St Jude Faith Formation Facebook page, and a message will be left on the Faith Formation Office telephone.

Faith Formation Office telephone number: (508) 824-4545. For safety purposes, please do not drop off/pick up children curbside on Bay Street